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List of Sport Committee Members, BVDUMC, Pune 411043. 

Sr.No Name of Member  Designation Department 

1 Dr. Ravi Swami- Incharge Assoc Professor Pathology 

2 Dr. Pradnya Padalkar-Co-Incharge Asst Professor Biochemistry 

3 Dr. Prasun Mishra Asso. Professor ENT 

4 Dr. Vidya Kharat Asst Professor Anatomy 

5 Dr. Nitin Gadkari Asso. Professor Medicine 

 

 

Dates of meeting Held from 1.7.19- 30.6.2020 

Dates Agenda 

5.7.19 New committee form – discussed organogram 

25.7.19 Preparation of plan for the next year  

13.9.19 Discussion of College “Lockhorn”organisation 

5.10.19 Discussion  about conduction of Prize distribution 

ceremony 

18.12.19 Sharing experience of SPANDAN  event and discussion 

of Silhouettes selection 

4.2.2020 Silhouettes experience discussion  

Annual Budget  

Discussion on New equipment purchases 

Discussion of organogram for the year 2020-2021 

15.6.2020 Discussion for Schedule preparation of Foundation 

course to be conducted in 2020 

  

 



 

Participation and Conduction of Events by Sports Committee 2019-20 

 

Year Name of the award/ 

medal 

National/ 

International 

Sports  Student ID  

number 

Name of the 

student 

August 

2019 

BVDU girls and 

boys Basketball 

team participated 

organised by 

institute of 

management and 

interprenureship 

development and 

Girls team won 

First prize 

Regional Annual 

BVP 

Basketball 

1607040077

1607040072

1607040151

1607040050

1607040125

1607040048 

Team of 7 students 

Boys & Girls 

August 

2019 

Medical college 

sport committee 

Organized and 

participated 

intercollegiate 

football tournament 

but girls secured 

second rank 

Regional Annual 

BVP 

1607040050

1607040125

1607040048

1507040123

1300008557

1607040171 

Team of 16 

students 

Boys & Girls 

August 

2019 

Girls and Boys 

basketball and Boys 

cricket team 

participated in 

VEDANT organized 

by BJ medical 

college, pune and 

not  secured  rank 

Zonal VEDANT 

basketball 

tournament 

1607040077

1607040072

1607040151

1607040050

1607040125

1607040048 

Team of 7 students 

Boys & Girls 

Team of 13 

students (boys) 

 

Septem

ber 

2019 

Girls and boys 

basketball team 

participated in 

SPANDAN 

basketball 

tournament 

organized by 

JIPMER , 

National SPANDAN 

basketball 

1607040077

1607040072

1607040151

1607040050

1607040125

1300008557

1607040171

1607040048 

Team of 7 students 

Boys & Girls 



Pondichery 

(AIIMBT) and not 

secured Rank 

 

 Kushagri gupta 

participated in 

Athletics at 

SPANDAN 

organized by 

JIPMER and secured 

Gold medal in 1500 

m &800m 

Third in 400m  

National  SPANDAN 

athletics 

1607040072 Kushagri Gupta 

Februar

y 2020 

BVP girls and boys 

basketball and 

cricket team 

participated in 

silhouettes at AFMC 

2020 and girls 

secured Second 

prize in basketball 

National Silhouette 

basketball 

tournament 

1607040077

1607040072

1607040151

1507040136 

Team of 7 students 

Boys and Girls 

Team of 13 

students (boys) 

 

  





                      
 

 

 

   

 
 

 

 

 

 


