# **Information about Sport committee**

### List of Sport Committee Members, BVDUMC, Pune 411043.

Sr.No	Name of Member	Designation	Department
1	Dr. Ravi Swami- <b>Incharge</b>	Assoc Professor	Pathology
2	Dr. Pradnya Padalkar- <b>Co-Incharge</b>	Asst Professor	Biochemistry
3	Dr. Prasun Mishra	Asso. Professor	ENT
4	Dr. Vidya Kharat	Asst Professor	Anatomy
5	Dr. Nitin Gadkari	Asso. Professor	Medicine

#### **Dates of meeting Held from 1.7.19- 30.6.2020**

Dates	Agenda
5.7.19	New committee form – discussed organogram
25.7.19	Preparation of plan for the next year
13.9.19	Discussion of College "Lockhorn" organisation
5.10.19	Discussion about conduction of Prize distribution ceremony
18.12.19	Sharing experience of SPANDAN event and discussion of Silhouettes selection
4.2.2020	Silhouettes experience discussion Annual Budget Discussion on New equipment purchases Discussion of organogram for the year 2020-2021
15.6.2020	Discussion for Schedule preparation of Foundation course to be conducted in 2020

### Participation and Conduction of Event; by Sport; Committee 2019-20

Year	Name of the award/	National/	Sports	Student ID	Name of the
	medal	International		number	student
August	BVDU girls and	Regional	Annual	1607040077	Team of 7 students
2019	boys Basketball team participated		BVP Basketball	1607040072 1607040151	Boys & Girls
	organised by			1607040050	
	institute of			1607040125	
	management and			1607040048	
	interprenureship				
	development and				
	Girls team won				
	First prize				
August	Medical college	Regional	Annual	1607040050	Team of 16
2019	sport committee		BVP	1607040125	students
	Organized and			1607040048	D 0 C:-1-
	participated			1507040123	Boys & Girls
	intercollegiate			1300008557	
	football tournament			1607040171	
	but girls <b>secured</b>				
	second rank				
August	Girls and Boys	Zonal	VEDANT	1607040077	Team of 7 students
2019	basketball and Boys		basketball	1607040072	Dove & Cirls
	cricket team		tournament	1607040151	Boys & Girls
	participated in			1607040050	Team of 13
	VEDANT organized			1607040125	students (boys)
	by BJ medical			1607040048	
	college, pune and				
	not secured rank				
Septem	Girls and boys	National	SPANDAN	1607040077	Team of 7 students
ber	basketball team		basketball	1607040072	Dove & Cinta
2019	participated in			1607040151	Boys & Girls
	SPANDAN			1607040050	
	basketball			1607040125	
	tournament			1300008557	
	organized by			1607040171	
	JIPMER,			1607040048	

	Pondichery (AIIMBT) and <b>not</b> secured Rank				
	Kushagri gupta participated in Athletics at SPANDAN organized by JIPMER and secured Gold medal in 1500 m &800m Third in 400m	National	SPANDAN athletics	1607040072	Kushagri Gupta
Februar y 2020	BVP girls and boys basketball and cricket team participated in silhouettes at AFMC 2020 and girls secured Second prize in basketball	National	Silhouette basketball tournament	1607040077 1607040072 1607040151 1507040136	Team of 7 students Boys and Girls Team of 13 students (boys)

# Student sport council Organogram for year 2019-2020











